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Women / 4 / L4 s8 g1
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Usseglio222
Gymnastics World

8.300 9.625 9.4508.750 36.125
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lyse Schafer217
Gymnastics World

8.450 8.750 8.9508.650 34.800
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Zoe Mejia212
Gymnastics World

8.700 8.575 9.1508.200 34.625
1 5 6 2 3 

3 

Elle Carlin203
Gymnastics World

8.650 8.650 8.7758.350 34.425
2 4 4 4 4 

4 

Emma Davis554
WGV Gymnastics

8.500 9.450 7.8508.600 34.400
3 2 3 8T 5 

5 

Giuliana Pasquale214
Gymnastics World

7.900 7.900 8.7508.150 32.700
7 8 7 5 6 

6 

Madi Hoffman557
WGV Gymnastics

7.850 8.300 8.1758.300 32.625
8 7 5 7 7 

7 

Laney Byrne779
Invasion

7.625 7.850 8.4257.800 31.700
10 9 8 6 8T

8T

Ashby Robinson563
WGV Gymnastics

7.700 8.375 7.8507.775 31.700
9 6 9 8T 8T

8T

Gigi Widener199
North Port 

8.150 0.000 7.3506.800 22.300
6 10 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 17-19, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 9/19/2021 1:54:01 PM

Women / 4 / L4 s8 g2
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Damm654
Tallahassee G. C.

8.450 9.400 9.0508.650 35.550
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Londyn Saenz564
WGV Gymnastics

8.150 9.125 9.0258.550 34.850
6 2 5 2 2 

2 

Ansley Peake234
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.300 8.350 8.2258.925 33.800
3 5T 1 6T 3 

3 

Hailey Andress223
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.550 8.550 8.4008.750 33.250
9 4 2 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Fioravanti556
WGV Gymnastics

7.950 8.700 8.3008.225 33.175
7 3 8 5 5 

5 

Karlie Parker788
Invasion

8.275 8.350 7.6758.300 32.600
4 5T 7 10 6 

6 

Aubree Avila778
Invasion

8.625 7.250 8.2258.450 32.550
1 9 6 6T 7 

7 

Maycee Cutler781
Invasion

8.250 7.850 8.0508.050 32.200
5 8 10 9 8 

8 

Aubrey Boyd650
Tallahassee G. C.

7.350 8.300 8.1508.100 31.900
10 7 9 8 9 

9 

Leah Chifulini178
North Port 

7.900 6.400 8.7258.725 31.750
8 10 3 3 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 g3
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jossalyn Bendewish-Mosley649
Tallahassee G. C.

9.250 9.000 9.1509.000 36.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Kilway209
Gymnastics World

8.575 8.475 9.0258.900 34.975
6 6 2 2 2 

2 

Lorena Diaz229
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 8.500 8.4008.800 34.775
2 5 3 6 3 

3 

Allie Gainey657
Tallahassee G. C.

9.050 8.700 8.6758.150 34.575
3 3 8 5 4 

4 

Kyla King826
New Wave

8.600 8.550 8.9008.400 34.450
5 4 5T 3 5 

5 

Amiah Lafaille185
North Port 

8.800 8.900 8.2008.250 34.150
4 2 7 8 6 

6 

Adriana Sheridan196
North Port 

8.300 8.325 8.3258.400 33.350
8T 7 5T 7 7 

7 

Kendall Terrell633
United Flip Force

8.450 7.100 8.1258.600 32.275
7 9 4 9 8 

8 

Ella Brun618
United Flip Force

8.300 6.900 8.7007.450 31.350
8T 10 10 4 9 

9 

Piper Riley193
North Port 

7.600 8.200 7.8007.500 31.100
10 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 g4
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nyelie Edwards655
Tallahassee G. C.

8.650 9.275 8.3758.600 34.900
1T 1 4 7 1 

1 

Xiomara Evans569
New Wave

8.300 9.250 8.9508.250 34.750
5 2 7 2 2 

2 

Ava Swan576
New Wave

8.100 8.850 8.6008.850 34.400
6T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Sariah Douglass179
North Port 

8.100 9.150 8.4008.650 34.300
6T 3T 3 6 4T

4T

Brooke Hisey570
New Wave

7.850 8.900 8.5259.025 34.300
9 5 1 5 4T

4T

Ella Brockman732
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.800 9.150 8.5508.100 33.600
10T 3T 9 4 6 

6 

Ella Gay809
United Flip Force

7.900 8.150 9.0508.400 33.500
8 9 5 1 7 

7 

Hannah Garner658
Tallahassee G. C.

8.650 8.250 8.2508.150 33.300
1T 7T 8 9 8 

8 

Jaeden Quintinita789
Invasion

7.800 8.250 8.2008.375 32.625
10T 7T 6 10 9 

9 

Alice Whittle636
United Flip Force

8.625 7.600 8.3507.900 32.475
3 10 11 8 10 

10 

Isabella Adorno777
Invasion

8.350 7.200 7.3758.000 30.925
4 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tallahassee G. C. 4 107.750 26.950 27.675 26.250 26.875
21 1 4

2 Gymnastics World 4 106.875 25.925 27.025 26.300 27.625
12 3 2

3 New Wave 4 104.725 25.000 27.000 26.275 26.450
37 4 3

4 Tampa Gymn  FL 4 103.200 25.175 26.200 26.475 25.350
76 6 1

5 North Port 4 102.850 25.250 26.375 25.775 25.450
64T 5 5

6 WGV Gymnastics 4 102.825 24.600 27.275 25.450 25.500
58 2 6

7 Invasion 4 99.675 25.250 24.450 25.125 24.850
84T 7 7

8 United Flip Force 4 99.225 25.375 22.850 24.900 26.100
43 8 8
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Women / 4 / L4 s9 g1
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Carrasco246
Orlando Metro

8.825 9.150 8.7259.050 35.750
2 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Everly Coggin508
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.750 9.275 8.2758.100 34.400
3 1 5 7 2 

2 

Kendall Cadogan244
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.775 8.7008.050 34.375
1 4 6 5 3 

3 

Mia Caballero243
Orlando Metro

8.525 8.550 8.9008.000 33.975
5 6 8T 1 4 

4 

Isabella Martinez258
Orlando Metro

8.150 8.825 8.5258.025 33.525
10 3 7 6 5 

5 

Nyla Acker580
Gymnastics USA 

8.100 7.675 8.7258.700 33.200
11 11 2 3T 6 

6 

Jordyn Crews587
Gymnastics USA 

8.400 8.200 7.7508.675 33.025
7T 9T 3 11 7 

7 

Bella Turner818
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.250 8.2507.900 32.950
4 8 10T 8 8 

8 

Ryleigh Marshall754
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.200 7.6758.600 32.875
7T 9T 4 12 9 

9 

Gabi Orozco688
Orlando Metro

8.225 7.550 8.7508.000 32.525
9 12 8T 2 10 

10 

Claire Helmick593
Gymnastics USA 

7.700 8.650 8.0257.900 32.275
12 5 10T 9 11 

11 

Elodie Nguyen601
Gymnastics USA 

8.425 8.450 7.9007.450 32.225
6 7 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s9 g2
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Ryder457
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.475 9.4259.475 37.500
4 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kinsie Reith454
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.650 9.0509.325 37.450
1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Taylor Huston433
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.450 9.3008.700 36.500
5 4 6 3 3 

3 

Peyton Bohannon505
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.600 8.4259.050 36.375
3 2 4 6T 4 

4 

Alexa Marois715
ACE - Daytona

7.675 9.125 7.7758.150 32.725
10 5 7T 9 5 

5 

Manuela Borges cardoso584
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 6.500 8.5008.825 32.625
7 9 5 5 6T

6T

Summer Roberts108
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 8.350 8.4257.750 32.625
8 6 10 6T 6T

6T

Klara Pineda107
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.300 7.4007.800 32.400
6 7 9 10 8 

8 

Yan Ning Chen102
Starlight Gymnastics

7.750 7.050 8.1508.150 31.100
9 8 7T 8 9 

9 

Taylor Ingallinera435
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 0.000 9.5509.300 28.225
2 10 3 1 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s9 g3
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty429
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.525 9.3758.350 36.650
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Nathalia Sanchez Aguirre521
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.350 9.275 8.7508.700 36.075
2 2 4 3 2 

2 

Lyla Smith525
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 8.825 8.8259.225 35.875
3 3 1 2 3 

3 

Anslee Murkerson106
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 8.550 8.6758.650 34.600
4 7 5 4 4 

4 

Emily Herdeker594
Gymnastics USA 

8.250 8.750 8.5258.800 34.325
8 4 3 5 5 

5 

Peyton Toth723
ACE - Daytona

8.650 8.000 8.0258.900 33.575
5 9 2 7 6 

6 

Cecilia Lai596
Gymnastics USA 

8.500 8.575 8.4507.900 33.425
6 6 10 6 7 

7 

Sophia Battaglia101
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 8.650 7.9258.550 33.225
9 5 6 8 8 

8 

Elise Spennemann526
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.475 8.500 7.0008.225 32.200
7 8 8 10 9 

9 

Kylie Welsh112
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 7.875 7.2008.200 31.125
10 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s9 g4
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Petkov449
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.350 9.1758.950 36.275
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Rolocut482
Harbor City

9.000 9.325 8.5758.700 35.600
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Annabella Ross719
ACE - Daytona

8.500 8.975 8.3258.650 34.450
6 5 3 6 3 

3 

Aleigha Persichetti480
Harbor City

9.150 9.100 8.4007.750 34.400
2 4 8 5 4 

4 

Sarah Strickland721
ACE - Daytona

9.175 8.400 8.1758.075 33.825
1 8 5 7 5 

5 

Nora Abdolvand676
Orlando Metro

8.050 9.250 8.4257.925 33.650
10 3 7 4 6T

6T

Kenzie Drew472
Harbor City

8.575 8.225 8.5508.300 33.650
5 9 4 3 6T

6T

Brynne Braun700
ACE - Daytona

8.275 7.300 7.8007.975 31.350
9 11 6 8 8 

8 

Yara Alnajjar735
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.500 7.6006.700 31.250
7 7 11 9 9 

9 

Lillian Hanson105
Starlight Gymnastics

7.875 8.575 7.1757.250 30.875
11 6 9 11 10 

10 

Lara Alnajjar734
Orlando Metro

8.375 7.650 7.2007.200 30.425
8 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s9 g5
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Correa509
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.025 9.350 8.9258.200 35.500
3 3 9 1 1 

1 

Gabriela Neves686
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.400 8.7508.100 35.300
2 2 10T 3 2 

2 

Jaylynn Wright725
ACE - Daytona

8.775 9.450 8.3508.300 34.875
6T 1 6 8 3 

3 

Gemma Turner486
Harbor City

8.750 8.950 8.6758.475 34.850
8 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Bryleigh Batz582
Gymnastics USA 

8.625 8.650 8.6758.700 34.650
10 10 2T 4T 5 

5 

Makenna Ross110
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.750 8.8508.525 34.575
12 8 4 2 6 

6 

Michiah Sumner529
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.900 9.200 8.0008.250 34.350
5 5 7T 10 7 

7 

Alexa Phillips262
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.225 7.9008.050 34.300
1 4 12 11 8 

8 

Emma Herndon476
Harbor City

8.725 8.150 8.3759.000 34.250
9 12 1 7 9 

9 

Peyton Loporto477
Harbor City

8.775 8.875 8.3258.250 34.225
6T 7 7T 9 10 

10 

Abby Stanhope527
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.550 8.725 8.5008.100 33.875
11 9 10T 6 11 

11 

Ava Sposaro484
Harbor City

8.975 8.250 1.0008.700 26.925
4 11 2T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s9 g6
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lana Pozzie452
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.600 9.0758.875 37.025
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jordan Jendro436
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.525 8.9509.175 36.500
7T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Maggie Boyett506
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.075 9.000 8.9258.600 35.600
4 3 8 3 3 

3 

Jia Gupta104
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 8.600 8.8008.800 34.925
9 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Jayden Bragg699
ACE - Daytona

9.275 7.750 8.5008.700 34.225
3 11 4T 6 5 

5 

Frances Batista736
Orlando Metro

9.300 7.950 8.4758.450 34.175
2 10 10 7 6 

6 

Taylor Sisk111
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 8.800 7.9008.700 33.650
12 4 4T 9 7 

7 

Isla McGuirk717
ACE - Daytona

8.400 8.450 8.2258.500 33.575
11 8 9 8 8 

8 

Callie Soares269
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.325 7.5508.650 33.375
7T 9 7 10 9 

9 

Shehani Abayashkara828
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.500 7.3508.200 32.650
10 7 11 11 10 

10 

Kyla Whitney113
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 5.1007.800 30.500
5T 5T 12 12 11 

11 

Naomie La437
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 0.000 8.5758.675 26.250
5T 12 6 5 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 4 113.525 28.300 28.775 28.100 28.350
11 1 1

2 ACE Gymnastics FL  4 109.600 27.725 28.225 26.975 26.675
22 2 2

3 Orlando Metro 4 108.050 27.475 27.875 26.300 26.400
33 3 5

4 Harbor City 4 106.700 27.125 27.375 26.400 25.800
65 5 3

5 ACE - Daytona 4 106.200 27.225 27.550 26.250 25.175
74 4 6

6 Starlight Gymnastics 4 105.300 26.625 26.200 26.150 26.325
46 6 7

7 Gymnastics USA 4 104.225 25.925 26.050 26.325 25.925
57 7 4
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Women / 4 / L4 s10 g1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zarah Claxton345
Premier - FL

8.950 9.150 9.0509.050 36.200
2 1T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Charlie Ellison289
Stars Gymnastics

8.575 9.150 9.0759.200 36.000
7 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Natasha Bardekoff342
Premier - FL

9.550 8.800 8.8508.750 35.950
1 4 9 5 3 

3 

Reese Vingo337
Victory GTC

8.700 9.125 8.9008.775 35.500
5T 3 8 4 4 

4 

Gwenna Leon324
Victory GTC

8.900 7.900 8.8009.100 34.700
3T 7 2 6 5 

5 

Molly Pope399
Angels

8.450 8.025 8.4008.875 33.750
9 6 6 7 6 

6 

Demetra Servos149
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 7.400 8.2509.050 33.600
3T 8 3T 8T 7 

7 

Sydney Nelson361
Premier - FL

8.350 7.150 9.0508.925 33.475
10T 9T 5 2T 8 

8 

Esha Rao401
Angels

8.700 8.375 7.8507.550 32.475
5T 5 11 10 9 

9 

Adaleigh Robertson550
Balcony

8.350 7.050 8.2508.725 32.375
10T 11 10 8T 10 

10 

Emery Neyer142
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 7.150 7.5508.800 32.050
8 9T 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s10 g2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Kieffer132
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.975 9.2509.175 36.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Erin Hauser130
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 8.450 8.6009.075 35.050
3 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Ava Newsom362
Premier - FL

8.950 8.450 8.5508.875 34.825
2 3T 3 5T 3 

3 

Gia Hafner127
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.225 8.8008.725 34.650
4 6 6 2T 4 

4 

Fiona Murray831
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 8.800 8.3008.825 34.425
9 2 4 8 5 

5 

Whitney Schalk333
Victory GTC

8.525 8.200 8.5508.550 33.825
8 7 9 5T 6 

6 

Amelia Brazzell308
Victory GTC

8.200 8.125 8.8008.575 33.700
11T 8 8 2T 7 

7 

Joley Jurcak669
Angels

8.700 8.450 8.5007.975 33.625
5T 3T 12 7 8 

8 

Serenity Richardson549
Balcony

8.250 7.750 8.2008.800 33.000
10 10 5 9T 9 

9 

Mia Hernandez387
Angels

8.550 7.475 8.2008.600 32.825
7 11 7 9T 10 

10 

Ali Piwowar613
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 7.900 7.8508.450 32.400
11T 9 10 11T 11 

11 

Avery Franklin637
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 7.200 7.8508.200 31.950
5T 12 11 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s10 g3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Theodora Servos150
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 7.550 9.0009.375 35.225
1 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Brooklyn Bernitt306
Victory GTC

9.175 8.000 9.0508.700 34.925
2 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Isabella Ngo143
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 8.000 8.6508.650 33.975
5 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Zoe Zehnder163
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.400 8.7508.875 33.725
3T 10 2 3 4 

4 

Alexis Fulgueira290
Stars Gymnastics

8.250 7.950 8.1008.625 32.925
10 4 5 7T 5 

5 

Addison Smalley151
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 7.550 8.2508.500 32.600
9 6T 6 5 6 

6 

Giuliana Hack126
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.500 8.1508.175 32.525
3T 8 8 6 7 

7 

Giana Sagnella174
Future Flipz

8.350 8.400 7.4008.300 32.450
8 1 7 9 8 

8 

Emma Smedes-Klimek175
Future Flipz

8.600 7.650 8.1007.200 31.550
6 5 11 7T 9 

9 

Riley Glover315
Victory GTC

8.400 7.450 7.2507.725 30.825
7 9 10 10 10 

10 

Marin Gonzales Gonzales170
Future Flipz

7.400 6.150 7.0507.900 28.500
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s10 g4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Wolfe161
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.500 9.1009.550 37.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Mesa359
Premier - FL

8.550 9.175 8.6009.450 35.775
7T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Brianna Hubler319
Victory GTC

8.700 8.750 8.7508.875 35.075
6 3 5 2 3 

3 

Lauren Meighan358
Premier - FL

8.775 8.600 8.6509.025 35.050
5 5 4 3 4 

4 

Elle Hoopes408
Premier - FL

9.150 8.675 7.6509.075 34.550
2 4 3 11 5 

5 

Kira Smirnova336
Victory GTC

8.850 7.200 8.3508.725 33.125
4 10 6 5T 6 

6 

Leilani Boyle379
Angels

8.550 7.550 8.3508.575 33.025
7T 8 7 5T 7 

7 

Olivia Messer397
Angels

9.050 7.500 8.2508.175 32.975
3 9 10 8 8 

8 

Aubrey Dulin309
Victory GTC

8.500 8.450 7.9508.000 32.900
10 6 11 10 9 

9 

Kristin Crouch169
Future Flipz

8.525 8.050 8.0008.200 32.775
9 7 9 9 10 

10 

Naomi Cherubin536
Balcony

8.450 7.100 8.3008.525 32.375
11 11 8 7 11 

11 

Shania Nogueras172
Future Flipz

8.000 6.750 7.0507.675 29.475
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s10 g5
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Maxson325
Victory GTC

8.950 7.850 8.1508.375 33.325
2 3 4 6 1 

1 

Jorja Monks295
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.750 8.2008.625 33.225
3 4 2 4* 2T

2T

Addison Glover314
Victory GTC

8.550 7.975 8.2008.500 33.225
4 2 3 4* 2T

2T

Bella Dipesa539
Balcony

7.950 7.650 8.4508.875 32.925
10 5 1 2 4 

4 

Faith Bogart378
Angels

8.350 8.375 8.3007.700 32.725
7 1 10 3 5 

5 

Sophia Alimonos305
Victory GTC

8.000 7.200 8.7507.850 31.800
9 6 8 1 6 

6 

Kloe Ansell376
Angels

9.450 6.150 7.9507.775 31.325
1 10 9 7 7 

7 

Khloe Ross173
Future Flipz

8.500 7.100 7.3008.350 31.250
5 7 5 10 8 

8 

Tessa Brunelle164
Future Flipz

8.450 6.925 6.7507.950 30.075
6 8 7 11 9 

9 

Amelia Bevers532
Balcony

7.450 6.350 7.7508.000 29.550
11 9 6 8 10 

10 

Rylee Costantino167
Future Flipz

8.225 5.450 7.5007.450 28.625
8 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s10 g6
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Kofa543
Balcony

9.150 8.950 8.9009.200 36.200
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Meghan Tucker648
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.200 9.1009.625 36.025
3 6 1 1 2 

2 

Gianna Spence644
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.750 8.7508.875 35.600
1 3 3 3 3 

3 

Bailey Gibson542
Balcony

8.750 8.450 8.5508.450 34.200
6 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Ava Weatherilt160
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.375 8.5508.175 33.800
7 5 10 4T 5 

5 

Lane Lucas643
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.800 8.1008.400 33.600
9 2 7 7 6 

6 

Rylee Reese548
Balcony

9.000 7.950 7.8508.500 33.300
4 8 4 8 7 

7 

Pilar Borunda612
Stars Gymnastics

7.900 7.550 8.3508.375 32.175
10 9 8 6 8 

8 

Channing Douglas540
Balcony

7.850 8.100 7.6008.425 31.975
11 7 6 11 9 

9 

Anaya Colon537
Balcony

8.350 7.100 7.7508.300 31.500
8 11 9 10 10 

10 

Leah Cabrera165
Future Flipz

8.800 7.300 7.8006.650 30.550
5 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 4 111.150 27.875 27.275 28.550 27.450
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL 4 109.300 27.650 27.125 27.575 26.950
22 2 2

3 Victory GTC 4 106.850 27.025 26.325 26.750 26.750
34 3 4

4 Balcony 4 105.175 26.900 25.500 26.875 25.900
45 5 3

5 Stars Gymnastics 4 104.200 25.925 25.900 26.650 25.725
56T 4 5

6 Angels 4 103.700 27.200 25.200 26.050 25.250
63 6 6

7 Future Flipz 4 98.775 25.925 24.100 24.850 23.900
76T 7 7
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